Year

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2012
2012
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

Make

HURRICANE
HURRICANE
HURRICANE
HURRICANE
HURRICANE
HURRICANE
HURRICANE
HURRICANE
POLAR KRAFT
POLAR KRAFT
POLAR KRAFT
POLAR KRAFT
Rolling Barge
Rolling Barge
SWEETWATER
SWEETWATER

SWEETWATER PREMIUM
SWEETWATER PREMIUM

SeaDoo
SeaDoo
SeaDoo
SeaDoo
SeaDoo
SeaDoo
SeaDoo
SeaDoo
SeaDoo
SeaDoo
SeaDoo

Model

SD 2486 OB
SD 2486 OB
SD 2486 OB
SD 2486 OB
SD 2486 OB
SD 2486 OB
SD 2486 OB
SD 2486 OB

BATX195PRO

DKV1670
DKV1670
OLVv 2010 CC
Party Barge
Party Barge
2486 C3
2486 C3
240 SDP
240 SDP
GTI

GTI

GTI

GTI

Spark
Spark
Spark
Spark
Spark
Spark
Spark

Serial Number

GDY34607J516
GDY34608C616
GDY34861C616
GDY34659C616
GDY35460D616
GDY35306D616
GDY35471D616
GDY35710E616
PLR60243D516
PLR59179F616
PLR59178F616
PLR59761F515
RB100015C212
RB100016C212
GDY35386D616
GDY35554D616
GDY35893E616
GDY35764E616
YDV20790A515
YDV20788A515
YDV22080A515
YDV85566E515
YDV62750A515
YDV62856A515
YDV62670A515
YDV62759A515
YDV62751A515
YDV60956J415
YDV60840J415

Trailer
Manufacturer

Trailmaster

JOQ-TEX

Trailer
Model

195 Pro

PKR2024



2015
2015
2015
2010
2017
2017
2017

2017
2014
1999
1994
2016
2000
1999
1995
1999
1996
1995
1998

SeaDoo
SeaDoo
SeaDoo
AFINA

POLAR KRAFT
POLAR KRAFT
AQUA PATIO

RINKER
HURRICANE
RINKER
RINKER
Polylift

JC Tritoon
Kawasaki
YAMAHA
Bayliner
Mariah
RINKER
REGAL

Spark

Spark

Spark

Ace 34
BATX195PRO
KOV165SC
235 ULC

190X

SD 2600 10
Flotilla
FLOTILLA
20,000

266 Tritoon

Jet Ski

Yamaha 111-50
1954 Sportsman
2240

232

REGAL 322 COMMADORE

YDV60919J415
YDV60866J415
YDV62683A515
FLO34101C910
PLB61188E717
PLB61193E717
GDY375631617

RNK96312F617
GDY18792J314

RNK60105H899
RNK44909E494

BSV21373E000
KAW506041899
YAMA15321495
BL3550CWJ899
MABO07299G495
RNK45198F495
RGMVA197E798

FLOE
PolarKraft
POLARKRAFT

B&M
HAULRITE

Shorelander
BMMF

Heritage

TR
B195TX
B165

DVT20S/C

Jet Ski
TRLR

Mariah



